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3.

In general, are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way things are going in the United States at this time?

Satisfied



Q.3 (U.S. SATISFACTION) CONTINUED

Dis- No Dis- No
Satisfied  satisfied  opinion Satisfied  satisfied  opinion
2014 2011 Feb 2-5 23 75 2
2014 Dec 8-11 23 76 2 2011 Jan 7-9 19 78 3

2014 Nov 6-9 20 77 3 2010



Q.3 (U.S. SATISFACTION) CONTINUED

Dis- No Dis- No
Satisfied  satisfied  opinion Satisfied  satisfied  opinion
2007 Sep 14-16 28 71






Q.3 (U.S. SATISFACTION) CONTINUED

Dis- No Dis- No
Satisfied  satisfied  opinion Satisfied  satisfied  opinion
1985 1982
1985 Nov 11-18 51 46 3 1982 Nov 5-8 24 72 4
1984 1982 Sep 17-20 24 72 4
1984 Dec 7-10 52 40 8 1982 Apr 2-5 25 71 4
1984 Sep 28-Oct 1 48 45 7 1981
1984 Feb 10-13 50 46 4 1981 Dec 11-14 27 67 6
1983 1981 Jun 5-8 33 61 6
1983 Aug 5-8 35 59 6 1981 Jan 9-12 17 78 5
1979
1979 Nov 2-5 19 77 4
1979 Jul 13-16 12 84 4
1979 Feb 2-5 26 69 5

~ Asked of a half sample;

T Registered voters;

1 Gallup/Newsweek

& Gallup/CNN/Knight-Ridder;
# Gallup Daily Poll






Male

Female

White

Non-white

18-34

35-54









